
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2012 
WINTER ON THE GREEN 
Sundays—January 8 through February 12 
1:00 to 3:00 PM—Breidert Green 

January 8—Ice Fest 
January 15—Winter Carnival 
January 22—Winter Sports 
January 29—Chili Cook Off 
February 5—Superbowl 
February 12—Valentine’s Weekend  

 

WELLNESS FAIR 
Saturday, February 4 
9:00 AM to Noon —Founders Center  
140 Oak Street 
 

GENERAL HOA MEETING 
Wednesday, February 22 
7:00 PM—Frankfort Police Station  
20602 Lincoln Way Lane 
 

SENIOR BREAKFAST/OPEN HOUSE 
Saturday, March 10 
8:30 to 10:00 AM—Utilities/Public Works Facility 
524 Center Road 
 

VILLAGE OPEN HOUSE 
Saturday, March 10 
10:30 AM to Noon—Utilities/Public Works Facility 
524 Center Road 
 

STUDENT GOVERNMENT DAY 
Monday, April 2 w/Hickory Creek Middle School 
6:00 PM Mock Board Meeting 
Frankfort Police Station 
20602 Lincoln Way Lane 
 

EARTH DAY/ARBOR DAY CELEBRATION 
Saturday, April 21 
8:30 AM— Utilities/Public Works Facility 
524 Center Road 
 

FRANKFORT COUNTRY MARKET 
Sundays—April 29 through October 28 
10:00 AM to 2:00 PM—Breidert Green 
 

GERMAN HERITAGE CELEBRATION 
Saturday, May 5 
3:00 PM to 10:00 PM —Founders Center 
140 Oak Street 
 

CRUISIN’ FRANKFORT 
Thursdays—May 24 through August 23 
6:00 PM to 9:00 PM—Downtown Frankfort 
 

MEMORIAL DAY 
Monday, May 28 
10:00 AM—Breidert Green 
 

CONCERTS ON THE GREEN 
Sundays—June 17 through August 26 
6:30 PM—Breidert Green 
 
 

MOVIES ON THE GREEN 
Wednesday—June 6, July 11 & August 1 
8:30 PM—Breidert Green 
 

FINE ARTS FAIR 
Saturday—June 23 
10:00 AM to 3:00 PM—Breidert Green 
 

GARDEN WALK 
Sponsored by the Downtown Frankfort Partnership 

Sunday, June 24 
5:00 PM to 8:00 PM—Downtown Frankfort 
 

“GET HOOKED ON FRANKFORT”  
 FISHING DERBY 

Saturday, July 7 
8:00 AM to Noon—Prairie Park 
Downtown Frankfort 
 

BLUEGRASS ON THE GREEN 
 Sponsored by the Bluegrass Committee  

Saturday, July 14 & Sunday, July 15 
Times TBA—Breidert Green 
 

“SUPER SUNDAY” 
 Country Market/Car Club/Concert   

Sunday, July 22 
10:00 AM to 8:00 PM—Breidert Green 
 

AMATEUR RIB COOK-OFF 
Saturday, August 4 
1:00 PM to 3:00 PM (Public Tasting) 
Breidert Green 
 

NATIONAL NIGHT OUT AGAINST CRIME 
Tuesday, August 7 
6:00 PM to 9:00 PM—Breidert Green 
 

FRANKFORT FALL FEST 
September 1 through September 3 
Downtown Frankfort 
 

NATIVE AMERICAN EDUCATIONAL EVENT 
Saturday, September 15 
10:00 AM to 4:00 PM—Breidert Green 
 

OLD PLANK ROAD TRAIL 5K RUN/WALK 
Saturday, October 6 
8:30 AM to 11:30 AM—Breidert Green 
 

VETERAN’S DAY CONCERT 
Sponsored by Hickory Creek Middle School 

Friday, November 9 
7:00 PM  
Hickory Creek Middle School 
 

TREE LIGHTING CEREMONY 
Thursday, December 6 
6:30 PM —Breidert Green 
 

CHRISTKINDL 
Sponsored by the Frankfort Historic Business Assoc. 

Saturday, December 8 & Sunday, December 9 
Noon to 4:00 PM—Downtown Frankfort 

For Additional Information & Details on Events 
Visit www.villageoffrankfort.com under “Calendar of Events” 


